30415.0103 Title.0200

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2202

Page 1, line 10, replace "two" with "six"

Page 1, line 19, replace "two" with "six"

Page 2, line 11, replace "2005" with "2004"

Renumber accordingly